SEATING ARRANGEMENT FOR B.COM SEMESTER VI EXAM(OC-66)REGULAR/REPEAT APRIL2024

DATE:- 20/04/2024 ( SATURDAY) 344 +06
Time:- 10.00 am to 12.00 noon (MAJOR PAPER V)
SUBJECT :- ACCOUNTING -ADVANCED COMPANY ACCOUNTS (UCOD117)) 61
COST ACCOUNTING- ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING | (UCOD 118) 121
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT Major V- FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT Il (UCOD 119) 120 + 04
BANKING & FINANCIAL SERVICE V- LAW AND PRACTICE OF BANKING | (UCOD 120) 42 + 02
BLOCK | ROOM SEAT NOS ALLOTTED ACTUAL SUBJECTS
[ G-6 30164---------- 30193 30 30 ACCOUNTS
I G-7 30194---------- 30225 32 31 ACCOUNTS
(EXCEPT 30224)
I G-8 30226---------- 30255 30 28 BANKING
(EXCEPT 30239, 30248)
IV G-9 30256---------- 30270 15 14 BANKING
30271 30285 15 14 MANAGT
(EXCEPT 30263, 30279 )
v [ G10 30286---------- 30315 30 28 MANAGT
(EXCEPT 30302, 30312 )
Vi F-6 30316---------- 30345 30 28 MANAGT
( EXCEPT 30334, 30336 )
VI F-7 30346---------- 30375 30 24 MANAGT
(EXCEPT 30349, 30351, 30352, 30353, 30359, 30369)
Vil F-8 30376---------- 30407 32 26 MANAGT
(EXCEPT 30382, 30386, 30390, 30395, 30401, 30403)
IX F-9 30408---------- 30440 33 32 COST ACC
(EXCEPT 30427 ))
X F-10 30441---------- 30473 33 32 COST ACC
(EXCEPT 30451)
1 x S-4 30474 30506 33 29 cosTAcC |
( EXCEPT 30487, 30496, 30503, 30504 ) \
L xu S5 30507---------- 30534 28 28 COSTACC |
Xl | s-6 |6016,6018, 6022, 6025(TRUNCATED) 4 4 MANAGEMT |
6020, 6023 2
= ) 2 BANKING |
’ A
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(Ms.Derina Rodrigues) (Dr-Smitha B. Kamat)

! Senior Supervisor Chairperson Examination Committee

Deendayal
Integrated

School Complex,
Cujira - Goa.




SEATING ARRANGEMENT FOR B.COM SEMESTER VI EXAM(OC-66)REGULAR/REPEAT APRIL 2024
DATE:- 23/04/2024( TUESDAY )
Time:- 10.00 am to 12.00 noon (MAJOR PAPER VI) 341 +02
SUBJECT --~ACCOUNTING MAJOR VI - ACCOUNTING | (UCOD 121) 61
COST ACCOUNTING - COST & MANAGEMENT AUDIT( UCOD 122) 122
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT VI - STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT (UCOD 123 ) 116 + 02
BANKING & FINANCIAL SERVICES -LAWS AND PRACTICE OF BANKING Il (UCOD 124 ) 42
BLOCK | ROOM SEAT NOS ALLOTTED ACTUAL SUBJECTS
I G-6 30164---------- 30193 30 30 ACCOUNTS
Il G-7 30194---------- 30225 32 31 ACCOUNTS
(EXCEPT 30224)
i G-8 30226---------- 30255 30 28 BANKING
(EXCEPT 30239, 30248)
vV G-9 30256---------- 30270 15 14 BANKING
30271---------- 30285 15 14 MANAGT
(EXCEPT 30263, 30282 )
Vv G-10 30286---------- 30315 30 27 MANAGT
(EXCEPT 30302, 30306, 30312)
Vi F-6 30316---------- 30345 30 27 MANAGT !
( EXCEPT 30317, 30328,30334 )
Vil F-7 30346---------- 30375 30 23 MANAGT
(EXCEPT 30349, 30352, 30353, 30359, 30360, 30366, 30369)
Vil F-8 30376---------- 30407 32 25 MANAGT
(EXCEPT 30382, 30390, 30394, 30395, 30401, 30402, 30403)
IX F-9 30408---------- 30440 33 32 COST ACC
(EXCEPT 30427))
X F-10 30441---------- 30473 33 31 COST ACC
(EXCEPT 30451, 30471)
X S-5 30474 30506 33 31 COST ACC
| ( EXCEPT 30503, 30504 )
NET S-6 30507---------- 30534 28 28 COST ACC
[ x S-7 6022, 6025 (TRUNCATED) 2 2 MANAGEMT
L
cad: K@*ﬁm—
(Ms.Derina Rodrigues) (Br. Smitha B. Kamat)

Senior Supervisor Chairperson Examination Committee

Deendayal
Integrated

School Complex,
Cujira - Goa,




SEATING ARRANGEMENT FOR B.COM SEMESTER VI EXAM(OC-66)REGULAR/REPEAT APRIL 2024
DATE:- 25/ 04/2024 (THURSDAY)
Time:- 10.00 am to 12.00 noon MAJOR VIl TOTAL 170
SUBJECT :-ACCOUNTING - ACCOUNTING Il (UCOD 125 )(DSE 7) 32
<OST ACCOUNTING - ADVANCED COST ACCOUNTING 11(UCOD 126 )( DSE 7) 60
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT - SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTIC MGT (UCOD 127 )(DSE 7) 57
BANKING & FINANCIAL SERVICES - FINANCIAL SERVICE (UCOD 128 ) (DSE 7) 21
BLOCK | ROOM SEAT NOS ALLOTTED ACTUAL SUBJECTS
: G6 30166--=~-==—— 30225 32 32 ACCOUNTS
T o7 30227------n-- 30270 21 21 FIN. SERVIC |
0 G8 o7 [ — 30334 28 28 SUPPLY CHAIN |
v G-9 30337--xonemm- 30407 29 29 SUPPLY CHAIN |
v | 610 30413~ 30469 30 30 ADVT. COST |
Vi 6 10 v 7 —— 30534 30 30 ADVT. COST

\,ca_J»o ‘ W
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\
(Dr. Smitha B. Kamat)
Chairperson Examination Committee

(Ms.Derina Rodrigues)
Senior Supervisor

Deendayal
Integrated

School Complex,
Cujira - Goa.




SEATING ARRANGEMENT FOR B.COM SEMESTER VI EXAM(OC-66)REGULAR/REPEAT APRIL 2024

DATE:- 27/ 04/2024
Time:- 10.00 am to 12.00 noon

SUBJECT :- ACCOUNTING - CORPOATE ACCOUNTING & TAX PLANNING (DSE 8 )(UCOD 129 )

COST ACCOUNTING - ADVANCED MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING (UCOD 130 ) (DSE 8)

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT - BRAND MANAGEMENT (UCOD 131 ) (DSE 8)

BANKING & FINANCIAL SERVICES - CREDIT & RISK MANAGEMENT IN BANKING (UCOD 132 ) (DSE 8)

BLOCK | ROOM SEAT NOS ALLOTTED ACTUAL
1 F-6 30164---------- 30224 30 30 CORPORATE

I F-7 30226---------- 30269 22 22 CREDIT & RISK
n F-8 30271---------- 30335 30 30 BRAND MGT
v F-9 30338---------- 30406 28 28 BRAND MGT
v F-10 30408---------- 30467 31 31 ADVT. MGT
Vi G-6 30470---------- 30533 31 31 ADVT. MGT
Vil G-7 6016, 6025(TRUNCATED) 2 2 BRAND MGT

6023 1 1 CREDIT & RISK
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(Ms.Derina Rodrigues)
Senior Supervisor

Deendayal
Integrated

School Complex,
Cujira - Goa.
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(Dr. Smitha B. Kamat)
Chairperson Examination Committee



